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PLANO WEST SOFTBALL SCHEDULE SPRING 2024
(all dates and times subject to change)

 
Date/Time(s) Opponent Home/Away
 

SCRIMMAGES
 
Saturday, January 27 (10:00/1:30) McKinney North/Mesquite Horn Home

Saturday, January 27 (11:30/1:00) McKinney North/Mesquite Horn McKinney North

Tuesday, January 30 (4:30/7:30) Rockwall/Wylie Home

Wednesday, January 31 (5:30) Rockwall Rockwall

Friday, February 2 (5:30/7:00) Denton Guyer Home

Friday, February 9 (6:00/7:30) Rockhill/Lovejoy Lovejoy

Saturday, February 10 Rockhill/Lovejoy Rockhill

 
NON-DISTRICT GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS

 
Monday, February 12 (5:30/7:00) McKinney Away

February 15 - 17 Comal ISD Tournament New Braunfels Area

Thursday, February 15 (4:00) Bowie Pieper HS (San Antonio)

Thursday, February 15 (6:00) Pieper Pieper HS (San Antonio)

Friday, February 16 (12:00) New Braunfels Pieper HS (San Antonio)

Friday, February 16 (2:00) Southside Pieper HS (San Antonio)

Saturday, February 17 (times TBD) TBD TBD 

February 22 - 24 Allen Tournament Allen

Thursday, February 22 (3:00) Trenton Allen Station 3

Thursday, February 22 (7:00) Forney Allen Station 3

Friday, February 23 (3:00) Waco Midway Allen Station 2 

Friday, February 23 (7:00) Rockwall Allen Station 2

Saturday, February 24 (1:00) Lone Star Allen HS 2

Saturday, February 24 Plano JV Tournament Plano West

Saturday, February 24 (8:30am) McKinney Boyd Plano West

Saturday, February 24 (2:30) Forney Plano West

Saturday, February 24 (5:30) John Paul II Plano West

February 27 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 Melissa (HOME OPENER) Home

February 29 - March 2 McKinney Tournament McKinney

Thursday, February 29 (1:00) Aubrey McKinney Boyd HS

Thursday, February 29 (5:00) McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd HS

Friday, March 1 (1:00) Sherman McKinney North HS

Friday, March 1 (5:00) Celina McKinney North HS

Saturday, March 2 (11:00) Sachse McKinney Boyd HS
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Saturday, March 9 Wylie JV Tournament Wylie

Saturday, March 9 (9:30) Allen Wylie HS

Saturday, March 9 (12:40) McKinney Founder's Park A

Saturday, March 9 (2:15) R. Heath  Founder's Park A

 
 DISTRICT GAMES

 
March 5 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 Coppell (SENIOR NIGHT) Home

March 8 (Friday) 5:30/7:15 Plano Away

March 11 (Monday) 5:30/7:15 Lewisville Away

March 13 (Wednesday) 5:30/7:15 FM Marcus (SPRING BREAK/BEACH NIGHT) Home

March 19 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 Plano East Away

March 22 (Friday) 5:30/7:15 Hebron (ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NIGHT) Home

March 26 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 Flower Mound Away

March 29 (Friday) 5:30/7:15 Coppell Away

April 2 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 Plano (TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT) Home

April 5 (Friday) 5:30/7:15 Lewisville (FUTURE WOLVES (Middle School)
NIGHT) Home

April 9 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 FM Marcus Away

April 12 (Friday) 5:30 to 7:15 Plano East (ALUMNI NIGHT) Home

April 16 (Tuesday) 5:30/7:15 Hebron Away

April 19 (Friday) 5:30/7:15 Flower Mound (PLANO WEST STUDENT
APPRECIATION NIGHT) Home


